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Date: December 30,2020

This is to certify that, M.J. Engineering Works successfully complete our 600 KVA caterpillar 

gas generator installation and fabrication works including 100% Mechanical, Electrical, plumbing 

& pumping facilities between generator and radiator, room canopy and EGB modification works 

with materials supply  as per design and requirements of Dan Foods Limited and Bangla CAT. They 

strictly follow the instructions and maintain the compliance standard of department of

environment of Bangladesh. We are very much pleased with their quality works and services .

We wish them success and bright future on this business.

To Whom It May Concern

Dan  Foods Limited
BGMEA Complex ,Block –A , 5th Floor
23/1, Panthapath Link Road, karwanbazar
Dhaka -1215, Bangladesh
T (8802) 814 0361, 8140362, F (8802) 814 0360
Factory: Khagan, Birulia, Savar, Dhaka
www.dancake.com.bd

Maintenance Manager (Mech.)                                        Maintenance Manager (Elec.)                                            Head of Plant Operation    



Design your power station

CONTACT
+88 02 224446880
+88 01869 852 222
+88 01716 783 672
+88 01912 526 255

mjengineering.bd@gmil.com
medulmcb@gmail.com

www.mjengineering.bd.com
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Who We Are?

Company Name:
M.J. Engineering Works

Engineering Firm
(Erection and fabrication works of Electrical 
and Mechanical system with Customised 
Service)

Sole Proprietorship & Nationalized 
Business Firm
(Owner is the key to take decision where 
company ensures decentralised decision 
making environment for best decision)

COMPANY OVERVIEW

Type of 
Business

Management 
& Ownership

Registration

Registration:

TIN: 481048556690
BIN: 000963306-0403

ENVIRONMENT CERTIFICATE :
21-52555

GwW/XvKv-47929/2020

FIRE CERTIFICATE :

TRADE LIN :
003742 (20182628007003742)

©



Value Proposition

“For” Our aim is to make continuous and smooth power supply connection within the company’s
operation where we work for the heart (generator sector) of any company. I.e. we target those
Industries that have already a power station or want to own a Gas or Diesel Generator for
lighting and powering their companies.

“Why” We work for erection and fabrication works of Boiler, Generator, Air Conditioning, Motor
Rewinding, Electrical Contractor etc. where we are ready to serve the customer with our
experience, latest Technology and Modern Tools and Equipment. Our Human Recourses are
savvy, skilled, experienced. They are the best technical person round the Bangladesh.

We are the specialist in Erection & Fabrication of Generator, Boiler, Chiller, Air Conditioning,
Motor Rewinding, Electrical & Material Contractor, Electrical& Material Good Servicing, ATS,
Utility Panel Board, L.T Panel, P.F.I. Panel, Earthling Boring, Loading and Unloading, Manual
Change Over, water tank, Fuel tank, M.S. tank, S.S. tank, ETC, General Order Supplier, Ducting,
Lighting arrestor, Canopy and Ear Thing Boring. We provide every service that a company needs
to operate its Generator. We do installation, fabrication, jacketing, pipe line and so many works
for both Diesel and Gas Generator. We also work with Tank Basis working System.

Always we create value for customers. Value Proposition is at the
heart of our Business Policy. We belief customers are the king
of our business.

Registration

�
For our 

Customer

Providing round-o-
clock (7/24) services

Customised Services 
as per Client 
Requirement

Industry Best 
After Sales Services

Advocacy for 
Electrical & 

Mechanical Works

Instant solution 
Over Phone

What We Deliver to Our Clients/Customers



Targeted Customer

Yearly Customer Growth for last 4 year

Factories 
in EPZ

Factories 
in Industrial 

Area

Factories in 
Other 

Divisional 
Areal

Factories in 
any Special 

Area

 Garments industries
 Pharmaceuticals
 Production House
 MNCs
 Factories
 Hospitals
 National Power Grid

 NGOs
 Government Sector
 Tobacco Industries
 Banks & Financial Institutions
 Any others Factories having Power 

System

20202017

2018 2019



VISSION & MISSION

VISION

To be the Market 
Leader in Erection 

and Fabrication 
works

MISSION

Want to increase 
number of 

customers by 
providing quality 

service

Key Success 
Factors

 Very experienced 
and skilled 
technical 
personnel

 Always we think 
of quality and 
customised 
services

 Latest Technology 
and modern Tools 
and Equipment

Our Goals

 We want to be the 
Market Leader in 
the field of Power 
Sector 

 To increase current 
market share

 To grab the 
customer positive 
response by 
providing quality 
services

 To create value 
proposition for the 
king (Customer)

Core Values
 To provide better and customised service to our valued 

customer by ensuring better customer relationship
 We ensure quality service and design the project by 

focusing customer needs



Company Slogan:
“Design Your Power Station Immediately,

Our Service is of Quality”

1
Erection and 
Fabrication works 
for:
 Power Plant
 Boiler
 EGB
 Generator

4
Erection and 
Fabrication works 
for:
 Air Conditioning
 Motor Rewinding
 Mechanical & 

Electrical 
Contractor

3
Supplier of All Kinds 
of Electrical 
Materials:
 HT Panel
 LT Panel
 Utility Panel
 ATS, PFI, etc

2
Supplier of All Kinds of 
Mechanical Materials:
 Generator Residential 

Exhaust Muffler
 Cooling Tower Infill
 All Tank
 All Cable Tray
 Pipe, Elbow, Flange
 Tee, Reducer, Valve
 Flexible Joint, Meter, etc

CCoorree  
BBuussiinneessss

Mechanical 
Materials

CCoorree  
BBuussiinneessss

Electrical 
Materials

Product & Services



Message from the Owner

It is my As a Soles Proprietorship Business, I  key personnel to take all 
the decisions. I have very dynamic, energetic and very experienced 
manpower to run this company. 

Our service is approved by BUET, we have a strong line of business. 
Our aim is to make continuous and smooth power supply connection 
within the company’s operation where we work for the heart (gener-
ator sector) of any company. I.e. we target those Industries that have 
already a power station or want to own a Gas or Diesel Generator for 
lighting and powering their companies.

We work for erection and fabrication works of Boiler, Generator, Air 
Conditioning, Motor Rewinding, Electrical Contractor etc. where we 
are ready to serve the customer with our experience, latest Technol-
ogy and Modern Tools and Equipment. Our Human Recourses are 
savvy, skilled, experienced. They are the best technical person round 
the Bangladesh.

We are the specialist in Erection & Fabrication of Generator, Boiler, 
Chiller, Air Conditioning, Motor Rewinding, Electrical & Material Con-
tractor, Electrical& Material Good Servicing, ATS, Utility Panel Board, 
L.T Panel, P.F.I. Panel, Earthling Boring, Loading and Unloading, 
Manual Change Over, water tank, Fuel tank, M.S. tank, S.S. tank, ETC, 
General Order Supplier, Ducting, Lighting arrestor, Canopy and Ear 
Thing Boring. We provide every service that a company needs to 
operate its Generator. We do installation, fabrication, jacketing, pipe 
line and so many works for both Diesel and Gas Generator. We also 
work with Tank Basis working System.

Eng. Md. Mostafizur Rahman (Medul)
Owner, M.J. Engineering Works 



The Name of the factory in which Erection & fabrication of
Power Plant Completed Successfully is Mentioned below:  

SI.                        Name of Factory                                         Power Type     Capacity       Fuel Type
01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

11 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV

11 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV

11 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV

100 MW
2.5 MW
2 MW
3 MW

1.66 MW
1.5 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW

2.5 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
4 MW

630 KVA
630 KVA
550 KVA
550 KVA
150 KVA
635 KVA
30 KVA

500 KVA
4 MW
10 MW
2 MW
5 MW

1.150 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW

635 KVA
500 KVA
635 KVA

1 MW
5.5 MW
6 MW
4 MW
1 MW
5 MW
2 MW
1 MW
1MW
1 MW

630 KVA
630 KVA
100 KVA
1.5 MW
12 MW

100 MW
2 MW

GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

Diesel
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
GAS
GAS

Diesel
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

GAS & Diesel
GAS

Diesel
GAS

Acron Power Plant (Jhult)
Abdullah Spinning Mills Ltd.
Aventis Pharmaceuticals Ltd
Akij Cement Industries Ltd
A.C.I Pour Flower Mills Ltd.
Arkey Cotton Spinning Mills Ltd.
A.C.I Food Ltd.
A.C.I Goddess Ltd.
A.C.I Pure Flour Limited
A.C.S Textile (BD) Ltd.
ACME  PHARMACEUTICALS.
Abdul Bari Cotton Mills Ltd.
Abdullah Spinning Mills Ltd.
Asian Textile Mills Ltd.
Auto Spinning Mills Ltd.
A.C.I Food LTd (Sirajgonj)
Auto Crop Care Ltd.
A.K.H Packing & Accessories Ltd.
A.B.C Knitting & Dyeing Ltd. 
A & W Restaurant, Gulshan-2 
A J Height, Badda, Gulshan.
Appendix pharmaceuticals, Segunbagicha .
Azad Mosque, Gulshan-2
Anwar spat Ltd.
Beximco Pharmaceuticals Ltd.  
Bicon Pharmaceuticals Ltd.
BUET Power Plant 
Brandix Lanka Ltd (Comilla EPZ)
Bangladesh Insulator & Sanitary Wears Factory Ltd. (B.I.S.F) 
Bakhrabad Gas Transmission & Distribution System Ltd.
Barnali Dying Ltd.
Batik Plastic Industries Ltd.
British American Tobacco Co. Ltd (B.A.T.C0
Best Wool Sweaters, Konabari, Gazipur
Bosundhara Steel, Karanigonj
B I F T, SR Tower, Uttara
Bombay Sweet Ltd, Postakhola
Colossus Apparel Limited.
CemexCenent (BD)
Collosuch Dying Ltd. Gazipur, VograBaipus.
Colotex Apparels Ltd. Salna, Gazipur
Chittagong Steel Mills Ltd. 
Chung Hua Aluminium Factory Ltd. 
Comilla Spinning Mills Ltd.
Cost Bangla Ltd.
Chung Hua Aluminium Ltd.
Choudhury CNG Gas Station
Crescent Leather Product Ltd.
Chittagong Foyels, Ashulia
Dan Foods Limited.
Desh Energy Power plant (Sylhet) Power Plant
Desh Energy Power Plant (Siddirgonj) Power Plant 
Digonto Sweaters Ltd.



The Name of the factory in which Erection & fabrication of
Power Plant Completed Successfully is Mentioned below:  

SI.                        Name of Factory                                         Power Type     Capacity       Fuel Type
54.
55.
56
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV

11 KV
11KV

0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV

1 MW
100 KVA

3 MW
1 MW

310 KVA
1 MW

550 KVA
6 MW

50 MW
50 MW
2 MW
2 MW
2 MW
1 MW

20 MW
16 MW
1 MW

1.5 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW

635 KVA
635 KVA

3Х635 KVA
2 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW

1.5 MW
630 KVA

1 MW
7 MW
2 MW
2 MW

630 KVA
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
4 MW
3 MW
3 MW
2 MW

630 KVA
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW

GAS
Diesel
GAS
GAS

Diesel
GAS

Diesel
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

GAS & Diesel
GAS & Diesel

GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

Diesel
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

Diesel
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

Diesel
GAS
GAS
GAS

Divine Textile Ltd.
Denis Embassy, Gulshan-2
Fakir Cotton Mills
Fashion Fourm Ltd
Faltex Composite, Tongi
Gazipur Papers Mills Ltd.
Global Merchant Ltd.
HazratAmanat Shah Spinning Mills Limited.
Hoshab Energy Primer Ltd. (Shahjai Bazar)
Hoshab Energy Primer Ltd.(Kumarga)
Ha-meem Group Tejgaon
Ha-meem Denim Ltd.
How are You Textile Ltd.
Hashem Paper Mills Ltd.
Incepta Pharmaceutical Ltd (Savar)
Incepta Pharmaceuticals Ltd (Dhamrai)
Ibrahim Composite Textile Mills Ltd.
Interfab (BD) Ltd.
Ibrahim Composite Mills Ltd
Incepta Pharmaceuticals Ltd/ Channel  
Interfab (BD). Ltd.
Intercall Ltd.
Islami University, Gazipur
IBN Sina, Sobanighat, Sylhet
Incepta Pharmaceuticals, Zirabo
J & J Fabrics Ltd.
Jadu Spinning Mills Ltd.
Jahanara Spinning Mills Ltd.
Jalalabad Gas Transmission & Distribution System Ltd.
Jhoni Textile Mills Ltd
Joya Vegetable Oil Ltd. 
Korotoa Spinning Mills Ltd. Shapipur, Gazipur
Kornofuli CNG Filling Station
Kashipur Textile Mills Ltd
Monnoo Fabrics Ltd
Metro Spinning Mills Ltd.
Monnoo Fabrics Ltd
Modina CNG
Madanic Hospital Azimpur
Marble DI Carrara Ltd
M.P Textiles Mills Ltd
Marina Apparels Ltd
Multi fabs Ltd
Mushna Wire Product 
Mita Textile Millls Ltd
Nassa Thai Pai Dyeing & Textile Mills Ltd.
Nowab Abdul Malek Jute Mills Ltd(BD) Ltd.
Nurul Islam Spinning Mills Ltd 
Nabisco Biscuit & Bread Factory 
Nestle (BD) Ltd.
National Chemical Industries Ltd
Nestle Bangladesh Ltd
Newtex Packaging Ltd. 



The Name of the factory in which Erection & fabrication of
Power Plant Completed Successfully is Mentioned below:  

SI.                        Name of Factory                                         Power Type     Capacity       Fuel Type
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.

0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV

11 KV
11 KV

0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV
0.44 KV

1 MW
3 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW

200 MW
12 MW
4 MW
4 MW
10 MW
3 MW

2.5 MW
1.2 MW
1.2 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
2 MW
2 MW
2 MW
2 MW
1 MW
1 MW
3 MW

1.5 MW
300 KVA

2 MW
2 MW
2 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW

2×500 KVA
1 MW
1 MW

500 KVA
600 KVA
1.4 MW

500 KVA
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
2 MW
1 MW
1 MW
1 MW
2 MW

GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

Diesel
GAS
GAS
GAS

Diesel
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

Diesel
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

Diesel
GAS
GAS

Diesel
Diesel
GAS

Diesel
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS
GAS

Nishat Jute Mills Ltd
Orchard Sweater Ltd
Oriental Bread &Biscuit Factory
Otto Textiles Mills Ltd.(Narayangonj) 
Otto Textiles Mills Ltd (Mauna, Gazipur)
PARAMOUNT BTRAC ENERGY LTD.
P.H.P   Glass Factory Ltd.
Paradise Spinning Mills Ltd.
Panna Spinning Mills Ltd.
Powercon Engineering Ltd.
Panna Textile Mills Ltd.
Popular Pharmaceuticals Ltd.
Pubali Salt Industries Ltd.
Padma Poly Cotton Ltd.
Pearls Paper & Board Mills Ltd
Pearls Prince Apparels 
Primer Flex Plastic Ltd.
Proma Green Syndicate 
Queen South Textile Mills Ltd.
Rohimafrooz Energy Services Ltd.
Russel Spinning Mills Ltd 
Ruposhi Dying Ltd.
Radiance Knite Wears Ltd.
Rubel Dyeing Ltd.
SamsulAlam Cotton Mills Ltd
Sman Flexible Packaging Ltd.
South East Bank (Younus Tower)
Sajid Washing Ltd.
Satu International PVT.Ltd.
Spectra Feed Mills Ltd.
Shakil PVC Polymer & Rubber Industrise Ltd.
SherminFhasion Ltd. (Shermin Group)
Spectra Feed Mills Ltd.
Sylhet Gas Field Ltd.
S.Q Sweaters Ltd. 
Star &Co.Ltd
Squire Pharmaceuticals, Mohakhali
Savar Vegetable Oil Ltd
That’s It Knit Ltd.
The Fashion Island, Rampura
Tara Enterprise Ltd
Union Steel Tube Mills Ltd
University of Dental College & hospital, Mogbazar.
United Weaving Ltd.
Unilever Bangladesh Mills Ltd.
Vertex Group
Varasha Agro Chemicel Industries Ltd.
Vision Garments Ltd.
Youngone Synthetic Fiver Production Ind.Ltd.
Yogotex Fabrics Ltd.
Zinnat Apparels Ltd.

Thanks to every one for being with the Quality Service of M. J. Engineering Works.



Erection & Fabrication Works of All Kinds of Diesel & Gas Generator, Boiler And Chiller

Mechanical Erection & Fabrication Works



Erection, Fabrication, Testing, Commissioning & Supply of Electrical Panel System

Supplier of All Kinds of Spare Parts



Annual Festival



Annual Festival




